2024 8B EEEFHE VX HE7H
YAMAHA SS m1—2 1.264 km ._._.
ReRIZAR—VEST FHO 2024/11/30 10:15 B ..-. -

#&E (15:00 51 L) BAREER] 10:17:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 10:21:04.181 56.342 28.562 27.780
(19) E15 & 4 10:22:00.118 55.937 28.266 27.671
1 10:19:11.897 56.638 28.695 27.943 p5 10:23:01.341 1:01.223 28.361
2 10:20:07.896 55.999 28.293 27.706 6 10:24:45.750 1:44.409 28.015
p3 10:21:08.533 1:00.637 27.912 7 10:25:42.198 56.448 28.704 27.744
4 10:23:02.474 1:53.941 27.591 8 10:26:38.143 55.945 28.134 27.811
5 10:23:58.175 55.701 28.003 27.698 9 10:27:33.989 55.846 28.162 27.684
6 10:24:53.555 55.380 27.851 27.529 10 10:28:29.838 55.849 28.162 27.687
7 10:25:49.538 55.983 28.513 27.470 11 10:29:26.137 56.299 28.490 27.809
8 10:26:44.746 55.208 27.798 27.410 12 10:30:22.630 56.493 28.394 28.099
9 10:27:40.016 55.270 27.817 27.453
10 10:28:35.722 55.706 28.178 27.528 (21) #5K Fth
11 10:29:31.202 55.480 27.964 27.516 1 10:19:10.895 57.368 28.906 28.462
2 10:20:07.501 56.606 28.455 28.151
(63) &K I 3 10:21:03.804 56.303 28.193 28.110
1 10:19:20.768 56.856 28.801 28.055 4 10:21:59.900 56.096 28.226 27.870
2 10:20:16.978 56.210 28.598 27.612 5 10:22:56.079 56.179 28.430 27.749
3 10:21:12.390 55.412 27.892 27.520 6 10:23:52.071 55.992 28.226 27.766
4 10:22:07.652 55.262 27.893 27.369 p7 10:24:52.066 59.995 28.194
5 10:23:03.294 55.642 28.080 27.562 8 10:26:39.140 1:47.074 27.903
6 10:23:58.711 55.417 27.869 27.548 9 10:27:35.069 55.929 28.140 27.789
7 10:24:54.151 55.440 27.853 27.587 10 10:28:31.127 56.058 28.199 27.859
8 10:25:49.377 55.226 27.802 27.424 11 10:29:27.135 56.008 28.188 27.820
9 10:26:44.651 55.274 27.770 27.504 12 10:30:23.175 56.040 28.148 27.892
10 10:27:39.885 55.234 27.815 27.419
11 10:28:35.464 55.579 28.014 27.565 (5) ZA &A
12 10:29:30.864 55.400 27.918 27.482 1 10:19:15.021 57.167 28.936 28.231
2 10:20:11.475 56.454 28.463 27.991
(49) 8 &% 3 10:21:08.279 56.804 28.558 28.246
1 10:19:15.485 56.549 28.505 28.044 4 10:22:04.537 56.258 28.478 27.780
2 10:20:11.928 56.443 28.302 28.141 5 10:23:00.685 56.148 28.351 27.797
3 10:21:08.201 56.273 28.199 28.074 6 10:23:57.121 56.436 28.541 27.895
4 10:22:03.906 55.705 28.117 27.588 7 10:24:54.265 57.144 28.612 28.532
5 10:22:59.872 55.966 28.193 27.773 8 10:25:50.411 56.146 28.338 27.808
6 10:23:55.700 55.828 28.169 27.659 9 10:26:46.481 56.070 28.289 27.781
7 10:24:51.572 55.872 28.159 27.713 10 10:27:42.743 56.262 28.373 27.889
8 10:25:47.470 55.898 28.232 27.666 11 10:28:38.993 56.250 28.355 27.895
9 10:26:43.617 56.147 28.266 27.881 12 10:29:35.072 56.079 28.241 27.838
10 10:27:39.677 56.060 28.357 27.703
pil 10:28:41.464 1:01.787 28.803 (31) X HEH
pi2 10:29:46.500 1:05.036 1 10:19:21.988 56.717 28.695 28.022
2 10:20:18.636 56.648 28.668 27.980
(47) iEE B 3 10:21:14.962 56.326 28.382 27.944
1 10:19:10.133 57.447 29.282 28.165 4 10:22:11.229 56.267 28.362 27.905
2 10:20:06.373 56.240 28.278 27.962 5 10:23:07.424 56.195 28.296 27.899
3 10:21:02.143 55.770 28.063 27.707 6 10:24:03.852 56.428 28.496 27.932
4 10:21:58.222 56.079 28.229 27.850 7 10:25:00.158 56.306 28.428 27.878
5 10:22:54.285 56.063 28.240 27.823 8 10:25:56.289 56.131 28.296 27.835
p6 10:23:58.461 1:04.176 29.790 9 10:26:52.439 56.150 28.348 27.802
7 10:25:42.002 1:43.541 27.759 10 10:27:48.541 56.102 28.239 27.863
8 10:26:37.873 55.871 28.156 27.715 11 10:28:44.742 56.201 28.303 27.898
9 10:27:33.757 55.884 28.165 27.719 12 10:29:41.164 56.422 28.361 28.061
10 10:28:29.593 55.836 28.124 27.712
pll 10:29:34.527 1:04.934 31.954 (55) A EB BEAY
1 10:19:11.047 59.232 30.186 29.046
(77) =57 XK 2 10:20:08.694 57.647 29.081 28.566
1 10:19:09.405 57.100 28.943 28.157 3 10:21:05.665 56.971 28.564 28.407
2 10:20:05.855 56.450 28.482 27.968 4 10:22:02.320 56.655 28.605 28.050
3 10:21:02.061 56.206 28.384 27.822 5 10:22:58.989 56.669 28.596 28.073
4 10:21:58.295 56.234 28.397 27.837 6 10:23:55.793 56.804 28.634 28.170
5 10:22:54.459 56.164 28.388 27.776 7 10:24:52.236 56.443 28.544 27.899
6 10:23:50.698 56.239 28.439 27.800 p8 10:25:54.720 1:02.484 28.375
7 10:24:46.694 55.996 28.359 27.637 9 10:27:41.650 1:46.930 28.299
8 10:25:42.538 55.844 28.131 27.713 10 10:28:38.450 56.800 28.673 28.127
9 10:26:38.350 55.812 28.049 27.763 11 10:29:34.946 56.496 28.415 28.081
10 10:27:34.261 55.911 28.217 27.694
11 10:28:30.230 55.969 28.192 27.777 (95) &8 =&
12 10:29:26.726 56.496 28.519 27.977 1 10:19:21.875 57.609 29.080 28.529
13 10:30:22.843 56.117 28.310 27.807 2 10:20:19.630 57.755 29.199 28.556
3 10:21:16.131 56.501 28.338 28.163
(11) #aK B4 4 10:22:12.643 56.512 28.420 28.092
1 10:19:11.223 56.975 28.907 28.068 p5 10:23:14.182 1:01.539 28.443
2 10:20:07.839 56.616 28.689 27.927 6 10:24:57.717 1:43.535 28.015
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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20248 EE R T HE V- XH 78

YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHo 2024/11/30 10:15 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaksRET 10:17:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
7 10:25:54.590 56.873 28.715 28.158
8 10:26:51.278 56.688 28.568 28.120
9 10:27:48.029 56.751 28.517 28.234
10 10:28:44.644 56.615 28.489 28.126
11 10:29:41.274 56.630 28.675 27.955
(13) B8 i
1 10:19:21.680 58.353 29.305 29.048
2 10:20:19.242 57.562 29.304 28.258
3 10:21:16.053 56.811 28.629 28.182
4 10:22:13.257 57.204 28.909 28.295
5 10:23:10.119 56.862 28.641 28.221
6 10:24:06.978 56.859 28.731 28.128
7 10:25:04.316 57.338 28.396 28.942
8 10:26:00.853 56.537 28.449 28.088
9 10:26:57.862 57.009 28.683 28.326
10 10:27:54.904 57.042 28.668 28.374
11 10:28:52.212 57.308 29.162 28.146
12 10:29:49.614 57.402 29.136 28.266
(81) BH Z=3k
1 10:19:29.269 59.498 30.279 29.219
2 10:20:27.294 58.025 29.267 28.758
3 10:21:25.022 57.728 29.189 28.539
4 10:22:22.516 57.494 29.052 28.442
p5 10:23:24.109 1:01.593 29.158
6 10:25:06.855 1:42.746 28.807
7 10:26:04.439 57.584 29.000 28.584
8 10:27:02.210 57.771 29.138 28.633
9 10:27:59.882 57.672 29.116 28.556
10 10:28:58.113 58.231 29.433 28.798
11 10:29:56.249 58.136 29.218 28.918
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